Petitions for Judicial Review
Worker's Compensation Board

2023
January
Name Board Order Date
Chiles, Kristin 12/07/22
Rogers, Diane M. 12/21/22
February
Claimant Board Order Date
Hibbs, James 01/18/23

OEG INC - OSHA 02/07/23




March

Name

Board Order Date

Harvey, Francheter

April

Claimant

02/01/23

Board Order Date

Anderson, Nancy L.
Gutierrez, Immer

04/07/23
03/10/23



May

Claimant

Board Order Date

Davis, Rufus E.
Reed Sr., Robert

June
Claimant

04/07/23
04/07/23

Board Order Date

Barnes, Brian
Becerra-Martinez, Jael E.
Clarkson, Bunting
Clarkson, Bunting
Cort-Wagner, Diane
Dean, Isa

Laborworks Industrial Staffing
Specialists - OSHA
Reynolds, Timothy O.
Sandoval, Brandy M.
Tradesmen International
Holdings LLC - OSHA
Zeigler, Jared R. DCD

05/19/23
06/09/23
05/10/23
05/10/23
05/26/23
05/18/23

05/19/23
05/09/23
06/21/23

04/26/23
05/15/23



July

Claimant

Board Order Date

Artunyan, Svetlana
Daniels, Julie A.
Moore, Brian E.
Yeager, Brett

06/07/23
06/28/23
06/15/23
06/28/23

August
Claimant Board Order Date
Acuna, Mark 07/27/23
Hanley, Scott 07/28/23
Hoober, Gregory W. 07/19/23

Murphy, Valery L.

07/06/23



September

Claimant Board Order Date
AlMohammad, Walid 08/04/23
Cruz-Ruiz, Carmen 08/22/23
Kelkay, Mengesha 08/16/23
Marholin, Isaac R. 08/24/23

October

Claimant Board Order Date
Fisher, Ryan J. 09/19/23
Hill, Donald D. 09/15/23
Smicz, Camille 09/19/23

Wiley, Shawn 09/26/23




November
Claimant

Board Order Date

Griffith, Greg S.
Hibbs, James

11/01/23
10/17/23

December
Claimant Board Order Date
Dahl, Erick T. 11/21/23
Pimentel-Hurtatdo, Jose 12/21/23






